170366-1
TE Internal Number: 170366-1
 Active
.163" Centerline, 600 V, 9.5 A max.
 Always EU RoHS/ELV Compliant (Statement of
Compliance)
Product Highlights:
●     Contact

●     Contact Base Material = Brass
●     CompactPCI = No
Industry Standards:
●     RoHS/ELV Compliance = RoHS compliant, ELV
compliant
●     Lead Free Solder Processes = Not relevant for
lead free process
●     RoHS/ELV Compliance History = Always was
RoHS compliant
Packaging Related Features:
●     Packaging Method = Loose Piece
Other:
●     Brand = AMP
View all Features
Documentation & Additional Information